
All Cat Race No. Cat Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs

To Hell & Back 2015 - Gamkaskloof - 14th & 15th November 2015

Stage 1 Stage 2Final ResultsPosition in-
Group

Final Results

ALL Women 1 1 2 VW Ischen Stopforth 03.05.51 1 03.14.51 1 06.20.42 2

2 2 317 VW Franci Joubert 03.20.20 2 03.30.19 3 06.50.39 2

3 3 30 VW Tania Visser 03.26.33 3 03.30.05 2 06.56.38 2

4 1 271 SW Colleen De Oliveira 03.39.23 4 03.47.41 4 07.27.04 2

5 1 257 SX Lindsey O’Brien 03.43.16 5 03.58.59 5 07.42.15 2

6 2 238 SX Melissa Swanepoel 03.53.57 8 04.05.42 6 07.59.39 2

7 3 285 SX Issabella Du Preez 03.54.51 9 04.05.58 7 08.00.49 2

8 4 160 VW Nicki Sutherland 03.50.29 6 04.28.47 14 08.19.16 2

9 4 159 SX Karlien De Bruin 03.52.09 7 04.28.46 13 08.20.55 2

10 5 306 VW Tanya Eggenberger 04.02.21 10 04.19.17 8 08.21.38 2

11 6 139 VW Inge Schabort 04.08.55 12 04.21.25 9 08.30.20 2

12 5 12 SX Kelly Huber 04.12.22 15 04.21.59 10 08.34.21 2

13 2 141 SW Marthelize Kruger 04.11.33 13 04.22.57 11 08.34.30 2

14 6 186 SX Stephanie Kok 04.11.36 14 04.23.16 12 08.34.52 2

15 7 45 SX Yolande Van Heerden 04.07.11 11 04.29.16 15 08.36.27 2

16 8 327 SX Natalie Hayward 04.13.18 16 04.32.02 17 08.45.20 2

17 9 326 SX Heidi Nieuwoudt 04.13.19 17 04.32.03 18 08.45.22 2

18 3 309 SW Enge Knoetze 04.16.41 19 04.30.34 16 08.47.15 2

19 7 84 VW Inge Kirsten 04.15.29 18 04.40.08 20 08.55.37 2

20 4 320 SW Jessie Van Rooyen 04.18.26 20 04.39.49 19 08.58.15 2

21 8 151 VW Noeleen Vermaak 04.22.16 22 04.42.53 21 09.05.09 2

22 1 179 MW Judith Geldenhuys 04.19.51 21 04.52.43 24 09.12.34 2

23 10 57 SX Ilse Nel 04.33.30 24 04.43.51 22 09.17.21 2

24 5 60 SW Annerie Du Plessis 04.29.53 23 04.51.38 23 09.21.31 2

25 11 311 SX Inke Scholtz 04.37.33 26 05.05.24 25 09.42.57 2

26 2 269 MW Maresa Maree 04.34.00 25 05.10.30 28 09.44.30 2

27 12 198 SX Maryka Burger 04.52.05 28 05.09.59 27 10.02.04 2

28 9 200 VW Rene Janse Van Rensburg 04.41.53 27 05.20.17 29 10.02.10 2

29 10 199 VW Nelene Gous 04.53.17 30 05.09.59 26 10.03.16 2

30 11 26 VW Theresa Doult 04.52.55 29 05.33.15 32 10.26.10 2

31 3 16 MW Sue Stroh 05.05.50 31 05.22.59 30 10.28.49 2

32 12 154 VW Anlie De Bruijn 05.16.54 33 05.32.24 31 10.49.18 2

33 13 92 VW Antoinette Herselman 05.12.13 32 05.40.21 33 10.52.34 2

34 6 254 SW Daphne Barnicoat 05.22.47 34 06.01.09 34 11.23.56 2

35 7 250 SW Marisan Hendriks 07.14.11 38 06.45.50 35 14.00.01 2

36 8 247 SW Catherine Zwiegers 07.13.55 37 07.29.03 36 14.42.58 2

37 13 39 SX Letitia Swartz 07.39.14 39 07.33.36 37 15.12.50 2

38 14 47 VW Nelmarie Human 07.09.32 36 08.08.14 38 15.17.46 2

Group All Cat Race No. Cat Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs

ALL Men 1 1 1 SM Dylan Rebello 02.33.25 1 02.32.34 1 05.05.59 2

2 1 63 SV Neill Ungerer 02.44.14 2 02.49.10 2 05.33.24 2

3 1 9 VM Gerrie Beukes 02.44.15 3 02.52.18 3 05.36.33 2

4 2 315 SV Tyrone Van Rooyen 02.51.13 4 03.03.58 7 05.55.11 2

5 1 131 MM Peter Stopforth 02.52.32 5 03.04.35 8 05.57.07 2

6 2 253 SM Bert Verlinde 02.53.57 6 03.03.38 5 05.57.35 2

7 3 267 SV Nicolaas Van Der Watt 02.59.26 9 03.04.36 9 06.04.02 2

8 3 142 SM Chris Marais 03.01.57 11 03.03.42 6 06.05.39 2

For more info, and any queries, please contact > > > great-time @ iafrica.com



All Cat Race No. Cat Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs

To Hell & Back 2015 - Gamkaskloof - 14th & 15th November 2015

Stage 1 Stage 2Final ResultsPosition in-
Group

Final Results

ALL Men 9 2 42 VM Hennie Du Plooy 02.56.21 7 03.14.06 15 06.10.27 2

10 4 96 SV Wilfried Schwabe 02.57.16 8 03.15.03 16 06.12.19 2

11 2 157 MM Bernie Stopforth 03.00.43 10 03.15.12 17 06.15.55 2

12 3 127 MM James Stopforth 03.04.27 15 03.12.38 11 06.17.05 2

13 3 170 VM Izak Du Plessis 03.04.07 13 03.13.19 13 06.17.26 2

14 5 302 SV Wynand Baard 03.04.50 16 03.12.37 10 06.17.27 2

15 6 117 SV Danie Van Tonder 03.04.17 14 03.17.27 20 06.21.44 2

16 7 23 SV Kevin Taljaard 03.10.36 22 03.12.45 12 06.23.21 2

17 4 73 MM Herman Heunis 03.09.30 20 03.16.11 18 06.25.41 2

18 4 194 SM Wilhelm Bauermeister 03.03.32 12 03.22.41 25 06.26.13 2

19 4 150 VM Dwayne Laubscher 03.09.21 19 03.16.54 19 06.26.15 2

20 8 303 SV Willie Van Heerden 03.07.28 17 03.21.07 21 06.28.35 2

21 5 275 MM George Oertel 03.10.09 21 03.24.11 27 06.34.20 2

22 5 197 VM Harm Vorster 03.16.03 29 03.21.15 22 06.37.18 2

23 9 89 SV Francois Vernooy 03.13.35 25 03.24.19 28 06.37.54 2

24 6 209 MM Tielman Myburgh 03.12.04 24 03.26.30 32 06.38.34 2

25 7 310 MM Erik Knoetze 03.11.59 23 03.27.31 34 06.39.30 2

26 6 83 VM Stef Juncker 03.14.33 26 03.25.06 30 06.39.39 2

27 8 173 MM Dag Willems 03.18.51 33 03.22.03 23 06.40.54 2

28 7 135 VM Wouter Olivier 03.16.33 31 03.26.50 33 06.43.23 2

29 10 331 SV W J Theron 03.16.07 30 03.28.00 35 06.44.07 2

30 11 284 SV Derick Van Zyl 03.15.38 28 03.29.15 36 06.44.53 2

31 8 158 VM Craig Blake 03.08.13 18 03.36.49 46 06.45.02 2

32 9 241 VM Schalk Liebenberg 03.24.27 38 03.22.36 24 06.47.03 2

33 12 264 SV Paul Karusseit 03.20.58 37 03.30.08 37 06.51.06 2

34 9 305 MM Greig Oppenheimer 03.18.50 32 03.32.34 40 06.51.24 2

35 10 69 VM Cobus Louw 03.37.59 73 03.13.58 14 06.51.57 2

36 11 277 VM Elroy Pace 03.29.05 51 03.22.53 26 06.51.58 2

37 13 184 SV Lawrence Lindeque 03.18.56 34 03.33.31 41 06.52.27 2

38 10 103 MM William Stopforth 03.28.23 46 03.25.35 31 06.53.58 2

39 12 31 VM Werner Visser 03.26.34 42 03.30.19 38 06.56.53 2

40 13 191 VM Erik Minnie 03.24.48 39 03.33.48 42 06.58.36 2

41 14 268 SV Neill Clark 03.59.00 101 03.02.54 4 07.01.54 2

42 14 212 VM Rene Du Preez 03.26.14 41 03.36.13 44 07.02.27 2

43 1 41 GM Etienne Van Cuyck 03.26.45 44 03.36.32 45 07.03.17 2

44 15 136 VM Jake Crowther 03.34.33 61 03.32.34 39 07.07.07 2

45 5 221 SM Zean Bourbon-Leftley 03.28.55 49 03.38.28 48 07.07.23 2

46 16 90 VM Philip Monk 03.24.58 40 03.42.25 55 07.07.23 2

47 6 149 SM Willem Burger 03.31.28 55 03.36.02 43 07.07.30 2

48 17 56 VM Paul Meyer 03.28.34 47 03.39.32 49 07.08.06 2

49 2 283 GM Fred Van Zyl 03.28.49 48 03.39.44 50 07.08.33 2

50 11 163 MM Faf Van Der Merwe 03.28.57 50 03.43.01 56 07.11.58 2

51 12 133 MM Dewet Marais 03.15.05 27 03.57.43 82 07.12.48 2

52 18 244 VM Paul Jacobs 03.31.46 57 03.42.19 54 07.14.05 2

53 15 67 SV Niel Goosen 03.36.56 70 03.37.28 47 07.14.24 2

54 13 329 MM Niel Louwrens 03.33.05 60 03.41.43 52 07.14.48 2

55 14 239 MM Theo Van Wyk 03.28.11 45 03.47.30 63 07.15.41 2

For more info, and any queries, please contact > > > great-time @ iafrica.com



All Cat Race No. Cat Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs
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ALL Men 56 19 143 VM John Mohaud 03.30.03 52 03.45.45 60 07.15.48 2

57 20 322 VM Leon Van Niekerk 03.30.37 53 03.45.15 59 07.15.52 2

58 3 161 GM Clive Gaven 03.30.48 54 03.48.21 69 07.19.09 2

59 16 266 SV Pieter Du Plessis 03.35.04 63 03.44.06 58 07.19.10 2

60 17 237 SV Driaan Cornelissen 03.36.11 69 03.43.26 57 07.19.37 2

61 15 138 MM Dirk Joubert 03.32.14 58 03.49.12 73 07.21.26 2

62 21 258 VM Daniel Mouton 03.35.57 67 03.46.57 61 07.22.54 2

63 22 85 VM Trevor Rolfe 03.35.32 65 03.47.29 62 07.23.01 2

64 23 86 VM Damian Jones 03.35.33 66 03.47.32 64 07.23.05 2

65 16 167 MM Jan Pretorius 03.43.47 76 03.39.45 51 07.23.32 2

66 18 278 SV Johan La Grange 03.34.48 62 03.49.09 72 07.23.57 2

67 17 242 MM Peter Hilder 03.36.09 68 03.47.58 68 07.24.07 2

68 18 38 MM Louis Naude 03.37.35 72 03.47.34 66 07.25.09 2

69 24 202 VM Michael Rademeyer 03.26.39 43 03.59.00 84 07.25.39 2

70 25 192 VM Robert De Rooy 03.43.49 77 03.42.08 53 07.25.57 2

71 26 51 VM Gerhard Cloete 03.19.11 35 04.09.48 92 07.28.59 2

72 27 214 VM Leon Lambrechts 03.19.11 34 04.09.48 93 07.28.59 2

73 28 146 VM Brett Hess 03.35.14 64 03.55.44 80 07.30.58 2

74 7 99 SM Jon Tana 03.43.31 75 03.47.33 65 07.31.04 2

75 29 171 VM Louis Venter 03.43.55 78 03.47.35 67 07.31.30 2

76 30 181 VM Theuns Botha 03.43.55 79 03.48.39 71 07.32.34 2

77 8 261 SM Erick Gerber 03.37.31 71 03.55.39 78 07.33.10 2

78 31 44 VM Selwin Young 03.50.35 86 03.49.52 74 07.40.27 2

79 32 229 VM Louis Phillips 03.47.20 82 03.53.43 75 07.41.03 2

80 33 79 VM Arnold Smith 03.32.42 59 04.09.54 94 07.42.36 2

81 34 19 VM Ben Olivier 03.38.09 74 04.05.22 88 07.43.31 2

82 19 155 SV Etienne Terblanch 03.44.42 80 03.58.55 83 07.43.37 2

83 19 201 MM Christo Van Niekerk 03.47.44 83 03.56.04 81 07.43.48 2

84 4 102 GM Tony Thorburn 03.50.03 85 03.55.43 79 07.45.46 2

85 20 55 SV Andre Du Plessis 04.00.59 104 03.48.25 70 07.49.24 2

86 20 319 MM Jan Zonnestein 03.49.05 84 04.03.49 85 07.52.54 2

87 21 228 MM Eugene Pienaar 03.58.40 100 03.55.26 77 07.54.06 2

88 9 274 SM Juka Gerstner 04.34.43 155 03.25.06 29 07.59.49 2

89 21 50 SV Leander Classen 03.53.22 88 04.09.04 91 08.02.26 2

90 35 13 VM Pieter Du Preez 03.58.09 99 04.05.05 86 08.03.14 2

91 36 172 VM Fanus Keyter 03.57.40 98 04.07.31 89 08.05.11 2

92 37 233 VM Craig Billson 03.52.35 87 04.13.35 100 08.06.10 2

93 38 61 VM Johan Van Der Merwe 03.54.45 91 04.13.44 101 08.08.29 2

94 22 58 MM Louis Du Toit 03.54.45 90 04.13.44 102 08.08.29 2

95 22 25 SV Johan Huisamen 03.54.46 92 04.14.33 103 08.09.19 2

96 23 147 MM Riaan Taylor 03.56.52 95 04.12.27 98 08.09.19 2

97 23 24 SV Dominik Dimatellis 03.55.56 94 04.14.33 104 08.10.29 2

98 39 94 VM Victor Van Der Watt 04.00.31 102 04.10.57 97 08.11.28 2

99 24 97 MM Johannes Compion 04.00.32 103 04.10.57 95 08.11.29 2

100 40 35 VM Sarel Hiemstra 03.57.03 96 04.15.43 105 08.12.46 2

101 5 115 GM Hennie Van Rooyen 03.57.20 97 04.16.20 106 08.13.40 2

102 10 211 SM Salmon Oosthuizen 03.55.52 93 04.18.39 108 08.14.31 2

For more info, and any queries, please contact > > > great-time @ iafrica.com
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ALL Men 103 25 324 MM Marius Brand 04.10.55 124 04.08.52 90 08.19.47 2

104 41 314 VM Stefan Molenaar 04.06.00 113 04.17.48 107 08.23.48 2

105 42 37 VM James Herbert 04.06.10 114 04.19.20 109 08.25.30 2

106 43 81 VM Oliver Kirsten 03.45.29 81 04.40.09 130 08.25.38 2

107 11 183 SM Marthinus Slabber 04.35.08 158 03.55.07 76 08.30.15 2

108 24 46 SV Jaco Van Heerden 04.01.01 105 04.29.15 116 08.30.16 2

109 44 260 VM Pieter Conradie 04.09.08 122 04.22.46 110 08.31.54 2

110 45 32 VM Koos Du Plessis 04.04.49 109 04.29.14 115 08.34.03 2

111 46 187 VM Ettienne Kok 04.11.35 125 04.23.16 111 08.34.51 2

112 26 234 MM George Van Maanen 04.04.36 108 04.30.38 121 08.35.14 2

113 25 263 SV Ettienne Broodryk 04.05.31 112 04.30.36 120 08.36.07 2

114 27 130 MM John Sharples 04.08.45 120 04.29.28 117 08.38.13 2

115 47 129 VM Viljoen Thom 03.53.48 89 04.45.07 146 08.38.55 2

116 48 95 VM Douwe Vellema 04.28.28 144 04.10.57 96 08.39.25 2

117 28 213 MM Chris Finnegan 04.35.01 156 04.05.05 87 08.40.06 2

118 49 325 VM Conrad Greer 04.04.08 107 04.36.02 127 08.40.10 2

119 29 180 MM Connie Geldenhuys 04.01.45 106 04.38.41 129 08.40.26 2

120 50 27 VM Christo Du Preez 04.15.05 130 04.25.52 112 08.40.57 2

121 26 262 SV Jaco Witsche 04.07.18 116 04.35.03 126 08.42.21 2

122 27 323 SV Werner Klingenberg 04.09.02 121 04.34.16 123 08.43.18 2

123 30 279 MM Merwede Van Der Berg 04.08.38 118 04.34.52 124 08.43.30 2

124 31 265 MM Chris Stofberg 04.08.39 119 04.34.53 125 08.43.32 2

125 6 330 GM Louis Meyer 04.17.54 136 04.26.31 113 08.44.25 2

126 12 328 SM Francois Knoetze 04.15.09 131 04.30.35 119 08.45.44 2

127 51 313 VM Pieter Potgieter 04.04.50 110 04.44.57 143 08.49.47 2

128 52 20 VM Jacques Herselman 04.08.00 117 04.42.18 138 08.50.18 2

129 7 223 GM Theo Barnard 04.10.22 123 04.42.00 136 08.52.22 2

130 32 282 MM Francois Swanepoel 04.05.07 111 04.48.09 149 08.53.16 2

131 33 34 MM Christo Lourens 04.15.14 132 04.40.13 132 08.55.27 2

132 34 71 MM Herman Bohmer 04.15.28 133 04.40.11 131 08.55.39 2

133 53 36 VM Jaco Kruger 04.15.52 134 04.40.14 133 08.56.06 2

134 54 140 VM Philipp Krapf 04.14.05 129 04.42.22 140 08.56.27 2

135 28 82 SV Charl Holtman 04.15.55 135 04.42.03 137 08.57.58 2

136 55 273 VM Chris Conradie 04.18.16 137 04.40.23 134 08.58.39 2

137 56 17 VM Leon Nel 04.28.30 145 04.33.07 122 09.01.37 2

138 29 280 SV Hanno Botha 04.13.12 126 04.50.54 155 09.04.06 2

139 30 195 SV Braam Classsen 04.13.40 127 04.50.49 154 09.04.29 2

140 57 80 VM Michael Birch 04.13.41 128 04.50.49 153 09.04.30 2

141 58 300 VM Riaan Van Deventer 04.22.36 139 04.48.27 151 09.11.03 2

142 59 145 VM Leon Kotting 04.28.24 142 04.45.03 145 09.13.27 2

143 60 144 VM Keith Chapman 04.28.24 143 04.45.03 144 09.13.27 2

144 8 105 GM Johan Nicol 04.32.17 151 04.42.19 139 09.14.36 2

145 35 104 MM Harold Basson 04.27.24 141 04.47.17 147 09.14.41 2

146 36 232 MM George Bester 04.34.35 152 04.40.24 135 09.14.59 2

147 37 256 MM Dewald Scholtz 04.29.54 148 04.47.17 148 09.17.11 2

148 31 270 SV James Lamprecht 04.34.39 153 04.43.40 141 09.18.19 2

149 38 75 MM Meyer De Waal 04.40.32 163 04.38.20 128 09.18.52 2
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ALL Men 150 39 281 MM Frederik Groenewald 04.22.11 138 04.58.45 166 09.20.56 2

151 40 29 MM Edward Erda 04.35.01 157 04.50.15 152 09.25.16 2

152 61 93 VM Jacques Herselman 04.56.08 179 04.30.15 118 09.26.23 2

153 32 189 SV Stuart Geldenhuys 04.29.33 146 04.57.55 160 09.27.28 2

154 33 190 SV Justin Broadley 04.29.35 147 04.57.55 161 09.27.30 2

155 41 22 MM Stephen Drew 04.27.02 140 05.05.24 172 09.32.26 2

156 34 62 SV Petri Maree 04.44.54 167 04.52.58 157 09.37.52 2

157 13 178 SM Rudi Van Wyk 05.25.08 204 04.12.56 99 09.38.04 2

158 42 28 MM Steve Cilliers 04.40.32 164 04.57.40 159 09.38.12 2

159 35 205 SV Willem Kitshoff 04.52.08 171 04.48.23 150 09.40.31 2

160 43 101 MM Paul Goedhart 04.38.36 159 05.04.15 170 09.42.51 2

161 44 137 MM Andries Grobler 04.38.38 160 05.04.18 171 09.42.56 2

162 36 59 SV Michael Victor 04.48.04 168 05.00.13 167 09.48.17 2

163 14 43 SM Franco Barnard 04.48.10 169 05.00.13 168 09.48.23 2

164 45 286 MM M Childes 04.40.12 162 05.09.14 178 09.49.26 2

165 46 21 MM Simon Hough 04.40.12 161 05.09.14 177 09.49.26 2

166 62 210 VM Wayne Gibson 04.57.38 180 04.52.53 156 09.50.31 2

167 63 307 VM Lucas De Kock 04.52.56 172 04.58.24 163 09.51.20 2

168 37 312 SV Francois Haasbroek 04.52.59 173 04.58.23 162 09.51.22 2

169 47 308 MM Izak Ludik 04.53.18 175 04.58.25 164 09.51.43 2

170 48 276 MM Barend Jordaan 04.26.31 146 05.25.48 193 09.52.19 2

171 15 185 SM Philip Piek 05.25.04 203 04.27.33 114 09.52.37 2

172 38 64 SV Chris Bisschoff 04.59.50 182 04.54.36 158 09.54.26 2

173 39 206 SV Jaco Nieuwoudt 04.54.38 177 05.02.37 169 09.57.15 2

174 49 68 MM Nicolaas Hendriks 04.32.11 150 05.25.41 190 09.57.52 2

175 16 182 SM Jacobus Van Schalkwyk 05.00.11 183 04.58.27 165 09.58.38 2

176 50 272 MM Alwyn Burger 04.44.36 166 05.14.03 180 09.58.39 2

177 51 164 MM Werner Van Der Merwe 04.34.41 154 05.25.42 191 10.00.23 2

178 40 204 SV J C Badenhorst 04.42.30 165 05.19.16 184 10.01.46 2

179 64 196 VM Johannes Gous 04.53.15 174 05.09.59 179 10.03.14 2

180 52 18 MM Gerald De Kock 04.58.08 181 05.08.37 176 10.06.45 2

181 17 176 SM Japie Schoeman 05.30.35 209 04.43.40 142 10.14.15 2

182 18 226 SM Daniel Czech 05.01.35 186 05.14.41 181 10.16.16 2

183 53 225 MM Konrad Czech 05.01.35 187 05.14.41 182 10.16.16 2

184 41 207 SV Lammie Van Staden 04.51.17 170 05.25.45 192 10.17.02 2

185 42 259 SV Marius Meyer 04.53.19 176 05.26.09 194 10.19.28 2

186 54 230 MM Reinard Michau 05.01.28 184 05.19.25 185 10.20.53 2

187 55 224 MM Allen Liversage 05.01.29 185 05.19.27 186 10.20.56 2

188 43 220 SV Petrus Moolman 04.56.02 178 05.28.21 195 10.24.23 2

189 56 246 MM Rian Briedenhann 05.08.24 192 05.16.04 183 10.24.28 2

190 9 219 GM Maritz Van Heerden 05.02.32 188 05.24.37 187 10.27.09 2

191 57 217 MM Braam Louw 05.02.35 189 05.24.39 188 10.27.14 2

192 44 88 SV Craig Moss 05.27.50 205 05.07.51 174 10.35.41 2

193 45 153 SV Sascha Stofberg 05.27.50 206 05.07.52 175 10.35.42 2

194 58 255 MM Gregory Deans 05.05.46 190 05.30.52 199 10.36.38 2

195 59 215 MM Spiro Mitchell 05.05.50 191 05.30.52 198 10.36.42 2

196 65 15 VM Elroy Saayman 05.32.13 212 05.07.01 173 10.39.14 2
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ALL Men 197 66 175 VM Matthys Van Tonder 05.14.06 193 05.28.23 196 10.42.29 2

198 10 227 GM Jacques Le Roux 05.17.39 199 05.28.26 197 10.46.05 2

199 67 152 VM Albert De Bruijn 05.16.47 195 05.32.25 200 10.49.12 2

200 68 78 VM Wayne Beattie 05.32.33 213 05.24.40 189 10.57.13 2

201 69 316 VM Wouter Crous 05.23.25 202 05.36.08 201 10.59.33 2

202 60 52 MM Salomon Maarschalk 05.16.17 194 05.45.28 203 11.01.45 2

203 70 53 VM Johan Lombaard 05.17.01 196 05.54.07 208 11.11.08 2

204 71 54 VM Richard Kemp 05.17.01 197 05.54.08 209 11.11.09 2

205 46 40 SV Julian Harrison 05.30.54 210 05.42.08 202 11.13.02 2

206 72 251 VM Johan Coetzee 05.19.02 200 06.02.59 213 11.22.01 2

207 73 156 VM Marc Lagesse 05.22.51 201 06.01.10 210 11.24.01 2

208 47 98 SV Willem Le Roux 05.34.39 215 05.49.41 205 11.24.20 2

209 74 218 VM Cornelius Coetzer 05.28.28 207 06.08.38 215 11.37.06 2

210 61 148 MM Wayne Pieterse 05.30.03 208 06.08.40 216 11.38.43 2

211 75 8 VM Mark Wentzel 05.37.55 217 06.02.18 211 11.40.13 2

212 62 10 MM Mark Le Roux 05.37.55 216 06.02.18 212 11.40.13 2

213 48 77 SV Ferdie Ungerer 05.50.24 225 05.52.19 206 11.42.43 2

214 49 74 SV Eon De Kock 05.50.25 226 05.52.19 207 11.42.44 2

215 50 33 SV Pieter Klynsmith 05.48.06 222 06.05.03 214 11.53.09 2

216 76 240 VM Francois Jordaan 05.43.00 219 06.18.03 218 12.01.03 2

217 51 87 SV Dirk Du Toit 05.48.26 224 06.15.01 217 12.03.27 2

218 19 177 SM Jaco Van Schalkwyk 05.48.25 223 06.18.10 219 12.06.35 2

219 77 188 VM Ben Labuschagne 06.28.44 229 05.45.41 204 12.14.25 2

220 52 231 SV Tommy Muller 05.47.32 220 06.33.19 221 12.20.51 2

221 53 235 SV Heinrich Barnard 05.47.35 221 06.33.19 222 12.20.54 2

222 11 243 GM Philip Boardman 06.00.28 227 06.35.37 223 12.36.05 2

223 78 203 VM Gideon Vermeulen 06.02.00 228 06.54.00 225 12.56.00 2

224 20 249 SM Johannes Zwiegers 07.13.54 232 06.24.37 220 13.38.31 2

225 21 248 SM Danieel Hendriks 07.14.08 233 06.46.21 224 14.00.29 2

226 79 48 VM Morne Victor 07.09.32 231 08.08.14 226 15.17.46 2

Group All Cat Race No. Cat Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs

1 1 1 SM Dylan Rebello 02.33.25 1 02.32.34 1 05.05.59 2

2 1 63 SV Neill Ungerer 02.44.14 2 02.49.10 2 05.33.24 2

3 1 9 VM Gerrie Beukes 02.44.15 3 02.52.18 3 05.36.33 2

4 2 315 SV Tyrone Van Rooyen 02.51.13 4 03.03.58 7 05.55.11 2

5 1 131 MM Peter Stopforth 02.52.32 5 03.04.35 8 05.57.07 2

6 2 253 SM Bert Verlinde 02.53.57 6 03.03.38 5 05.57.35 2

7 3 267 SV Nicolaas Van Der Watt 02.59.26 9 03.04.36 9 06.04.02 2

8 3 142 SM Chris Marais 03.01.57 11 03.03.42 6 06.05.39 2

9 2 42 VM Hennie Du Plooy 02.56.21 7 03.14.06 15 06.10.27 2

10 4 96 SV Wilfried Schwabe 02.57.16 8 03.15.03 16 06.12.19 2

11 2 157 MM Bernie Stopforth 03.00.43 10 03.15.12 17 06.15.55 2

12 3 127 MM James Stopforth 03.04.27 15 03.12.38 11 06.17.05 2

13 3 170 VM Izak Du Plessis 03.04.07 13 03.13.19 13 06.17.26 2

14 5 302 SV Wynand Baard 03.04.50 16 03.12.37 10 06.17.27 2

15 1 2 VW Ischen Stopforth 03.05.51 1 03.14.51 1 06.20.42 2

16 6 117 SV Danie Van Tonder 03.04.17 14 03.17.27 20 06.21.44 2

Overall      
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17 7 23 SV Kevin Taljaard 03.10.36 22 03.12.45 12 06.23.21 2

18 4 73 MM Herman Heunis 03.09.30 20 03.16.11 18 06.25.41 2

19 4 194 SM Wilhelm Bauermeister 03.03.32 12 03.22.41 25 06.26.13 2

20 4 150 VM Dwayne Laubscher 03.09.21 19 03.16.54 19 06.26.15 2

21 8 303 SV Willie Van Heerden 03.07.28 17 03.21.07 21 06.28.35 2

22 5 275 MM George Oertel 03.10.09 21 03.24.11 27 06.34.20 2

23 5 197 VM Harm Vorster 03.16.03 29 03.21.15 22 06.37.18 2

24 9 89 SV Francois Vernooy 03.13.35 25 03.24.19 28 06.37.54 2

25 6 209 MM Tielman Myburgh 03.12.04 24 03.26.30 32 06.38.34 2

26 7 310 MM Erik Knoetze 03.11.59 23 03.27.31 34 06.39.30 2

27 6 83 VM Stef Juncker 03.14.33 26 03.25.06 30 06.39.39 2

28 8 173 MM Dag Willems 03.18.51 33 03.22.03 23 06.40.54 2

29 7 135 VM Wouter Olivier 03.16.33 31 03.26.50 33 06.43.23 2

30 10 331 SV W J Theron 03.16.07 30 03.28.00 35 06.44.07 2

31 11 284 SV Derick Van Zyl 03.15.38 28 03.29.15 36 06.44.53 2

32 8 158 VM Craig Blake 03.08.13 18 03.36.49 46 06.45.02 2

33 9 241 VM Schalk Liebenberg 03.24.27 38 03.22.36 24 06.47.03 2

34 2 317 VW Franci Joubert 03.20.20 2 03.30.19 3 06.50.39 2

35 12 264 SV Paul Karusseit 03.20.58 37 03.30.08 37 06.51.06 2

36 9 305 MM Greig Oppenheimer 03.18.50 32 03.32.34 40 06.51.24 2

37 10 69 VM Cobus Louw 03.37.59 73 03.13.58 14 06.51.57 2

38 11 277 VM Elroy Pace 03.29.05 51 03.22.53 26 06.51.58 2

39 13 184 SV Lawrence Lindeque 03.18.56 34 03.33.31 41 06.52.27 2

40 10 103 MM William Stopforth 03.28.23 46 03.25.35 31 06.53.58 2

41 3 30 VW Tania Visser 03.26.33 3 03.30.05 2 06.56.38 2

42 12 31 VM Werner Visser 03.26.34 42 03.30.19 38 06.56.53 2

43 13 191 VM Erik Minnie 03.24.48 39 03.33.48 42 06.58.36 2

44 14 268 SV Neill Clark 03.59.00 101 03.02.54 4 07.01.54 2

45 14 212 VM Rene Du Preez 03.26.14 41 03.36.13 44 07.02.27 2

46 1 41 GM Etienne Van Cuyck 03.26.45 44 03.36.32 45 07.03.17 2

47 15 136 VM Jake Crowther 03.34.33 61 03.32.34 39 07.07.07 2

48 16 90 VM Philip Monk 03.24.58 40 03.42.25 55 07.07.23 2

49 5 221 SM Zean Bourbon-Leftley 03.28.55 49 03.38.28 48 07.07.23 2

50 6 149 SM Willem Burger 03.31.28 55 03.36.02 43 07.07.30 2

51 17 56 VM Paul Meyer 03.28.34 47 03.39.32 49 07.08.06 2

52 2 283 GM Fred Van Zyl 03.28.49 48 03.39.44 50 07.08.33 2

53 11 163 MM Faf Van Der Merwe 03.28.57 50 03.43.01 56 07.11.58 2

54 12 133 MM Dewet Marais 03.15.05 27 03.57.43 82 07.12.48 2

55 18 244 VM Paul Jacobs 03.31.46 57 03.42.19 54 07.14.05 2

56 15 67 SV Niel Goosen 03.36.56 70 03.37.28 47 07.14.24 2

57 13 329 MM Niel Louwrens 03.33.05 60 03.41.43 52 07.14.48 2

58 14 239 MM Theo Van Wyk 03.28.11 45 03.47.30 63 07.15.41 2

59 19 143 VM John Mohaud 03.30.03 52 03.45.45 60 07.15.48 2

60 20 322 VM Leon Van Niekerk 03.30.37 53 03.45.15 59 07.15.52 2

61 3 161 GM Clive Gaven 03.30.48 54 03.48.21 69 07.19.09 2

62 16 266 SV Pieter Du Plessis 03.35.04 63 03.44.06 58 07.19.10 2

63 17 237 SV Driaan Cornelissen 03.36.11 69 03.43.26 57 07.19.37 2
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64 15 138 MM Dirk Joubert 03.32.14 58 03.49.12 73 07.21.26 2

65 21 258 VM Daniel Mouton 03.35.57 67 03.46.57 61 07.22.54 2

66 22 85 VM Trevor Rolfe 03.35.32 65 03.47.29 62 07.23.01 2

67 23 86 VM Damian Jones 03.35.33 66 03.47.32 64 07.23.05 2

68 16 167 MM Jan Pretorius 03.43.47 76 03.39.45 51 07.23.32 2

69 18 278 SV Johan La Grange 03.34.48 62 03.49.09 72 07.23.57 2

70 17 242 MM Peter Hilder 03.36.09 68 03.47.58 68 07.24.07 2

71 18 38 MM Louis Naude 03.37.35 72 03.47.34 66 07.25.09 2

72 24 202 VM Michael Rademeyer 03.26.39 43 03.59.00 84 07.25.39 2

73 25 192 VM Robert De Rooy 03.43.49 77 03.42.08 53 07.25.57 2

74 1 271 SW Colleen De Oliveira 03.39.23 4 03.47.41 4 07.27.04 2

75 26 214 VM Leon Lambrechts 03.19.11 34 04.09.48 93 07.28.59 2

76 27 51 VM Gerhard Cloete 03.19.11 35 04.09.48 92 07.28.59 2

77 28 146 VM Brett Hess 03.35.14 64 03.55.44 80 07.30.58 2

78 7 99 SM Jon Tana 03.43.31 75 03.47.33 65 07.31.04 2

79 29 171 VM Louis Venter 03.43.55 78 03.47.35 67 07.31.30 2

80 30 181 VM Theuns Botha 03.43.55 79 03.48.39 71 07.32.34 2

81 8 261 SM Erick Gerber 03.37.31 71 03.55.39 78 07.33.10 2

82 31 44 VM Selwin Young 03.50.35 86 03.49.52 74 07.40.27 2

83 32 229 VM Louis Phillips 03.47.20 82 03.53.43 75 07.41.03 2

84 1 257 SX Lindsey O’Brien 03.43.16 5 03.58.59 5 07.42.15 2

85 33 79 VM Arnold Smith 03.32.42 59 04.09.54 94 07.42.36 2

86 34 19 VM Ben Olivier 03.38.09 74 04.05.22 88 07.43.31 2

87 19 155 SV Etienne Terblanch 03.44.42 80 03.58.55 83 07.43.37 2

88 19 201 MM Christo Van Niekerk 03.47.44 83 03.56.04 81 07.43.48 2

89 4 102 GM Tony Thorburn 03.50.03 85 03.55.43 79 07.45.46 2

90 20 55 SV Andre Du Plessis 04.00.59 104 03.48.25 70 07.49.24 2

91 20 319 MM Jan Zonnestein 03.49.05 84 04.03.49 85 07.52.54 2

92 21 228 MM Eugene Pienaar 03.58.40 100 03.55.26 77 07.54.06 2

93 2 238 SX Melissa Swanepoel 03.53.57 8 04.05.42 6 07.59.39 2

94 9 274 SM Juka Gerstner 04.34.43 155 03.25.06 29 07.59.49 2

95 3 285 SX Issabella Du Preez 03.54.51 9 04.05.58 7 08.00.49 2

96 21 50 SV Leander Classen 03.53.22 88 04.09.04 91 08.02.26 2

97 35 13 VM Pieter Du Preez 03.58.09 99 04.05.05 86 08.03.14 2

98 36 172 VM Fanus Keyter 03.57.40 98 04.07.31 89 08.05.11 2

99 37 233 VM Craig Billson 03.52.35 87 04.13.35 100 08.06.10 2

100 38 61 VM Johan Van Der Merwe 03.54.45 91 04.13.44 101 08.08.29 2

101 22 58 MM Louis Du Toit 03.54.45 90 04.13.44 102 08.08.29 2

102 22 25 SV Johan Huisamen 03.54.46 92 04.14.33 103 08.09.19 2

103 23 147 MM Riaan Taylor 03.56.52 95 04.12.27 98 08.09.19 2

104 23 24 SV Dominik Dimatellis 03.55.56 94 04.14.33 104 08.10.29 2

105 39 94 VM Victor Van Der Watt 04.00.31 102 04.10.57 97 08.11.28 2

106 24 97 MM Johannes Compion 04.00.32 103 04.10.57 95 08.11.29 2

107 40 35 VM Sarel Hiemstra 03.57.03 96 04.15.43 105 08.12.46 2

108 5 115 GM Hennie Van Rooyen 03.57.20 97 04.16.20 106 08.13.40 2

109 10 211 SM Salmon Oosthuizen 03.55.52 93 04.18.39 108 08.14.31 2

110 4 160 VW Nicki Sutherland 03.50.29 6 04.28.47 14 08.19.16 2

Overall      

Allcomers

For more info, and any queries, please contact > > > great-time @ iafrica.com



All Cat Race No. Cat Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs

To Hell & Back 2015 - Gamkaskloof - 14th & 15th November 2015

Stage 1 Stage 2Final ResultsPosition in-
Group

Final Results

111 25 324 MM Marius Brand 04.10.55 124 04.08.52 90 08.19.47 2

112 4 159 SX Karlien De Bruin 03.52.09 7 04.28.46 13 08.20.55 2

113 5 306 VW Tanya Eggenberger 04.02.21 10 04.19.17 8 08.21.38 2

114 41 314 VM Stefan Molenaar 04.06.00 113 04.17.48 107 08.23.48 2

115 42 37 VM James Herbert 04.06.10 114 04.19.20 109 08.25.30 2

116 43 81 VM Oliver Kirsten 03.45.29 81 04.40.09 130 08.25.38 2

117 11 183 SM Marthinus Slabber 04.35.08 158 03.55.07 76 08.30.15 2

118 24 46 SV Jaco Van Heerden 04.01.01 105 04.29.15 116 08.30.16 2

119 6 139 VW Inge Schabort 04.08.55 12 04.21.25 9 08.30.20 2

120 44 260 VM Pieter Conradie 04.09.08 122 04.22.46 110 08.31.54 2

121 45 32 VM Koos Du Plessis 04.04.49 109 04.29.14 115 08.34.03 2

122 5 12 SX Kelly Huber 04.12.22 15 04.21.59 10 08.34.21 2

123 2 141 SW Marthelize Kruger 04.11.33 13 04.22.57 11 08.34.30 2

124 46 187 VM Ettienne Kok 04.11.35 125 04.23.16 111 08.34.51 2

125 6 186 SX Stephanie Kok 04.11.36 14 04.23.16 12 08.34.52 2

126 26 234 MM George Van Maanen 04.04.36 108 04.30.38 121 08.35.14 2

127 25 263 SV Ettienne Broodryk 04.05.31 112 04.30.36 120 08.36.07 2

128 7 45 SX Yolande Van Heerden 04.07.11 11 04.29.16 15 08.36.27 2

129 27 130 MM John Sharples 04.08.45 120 04.29.28 117 08.38.13 2

130 47 129 VM Viljoen Thom 03.53.48 89 04.45.07 146 08.38.55 2

131 48 95 VM Douwe Vellema 04.28.28 144 04.10.57 96 08.39.25 2

132 28 213 MM Chris Finnegan 04.35.01 156 04.05.05 87 08.40.06 2

133 49 325 VM Conrad Greer 04.04.08 107 04.36.02 127 08.40.10 2

134 29 180 MM Connie Geldenhuys 04.01.45 106 04.38.41 129 08.40.26 2

135 50 27 VM Christo Du Preez 04.15.05 130 04.25.52 112 08.40.57 2

136 26 262 SV Jaco Witsche 04.07.18 116 04.35.03 126 08.42.21 2

137 27 323 SV Werner Klingenberg 04.09.02 121 04.34.16 123 08.43.18 2

138 30 279 MM Merwede Van Der Berg 04.08.38 118 04.34.52 124 08.43.30 2

139 31 265 MM Chris Stofberg 04.08.39 119 04.34.53 125 08.43.32 2

140 6 330 GM Louis Meyer 04.17.54 136 04.26.31 113 08.44.25 2

141 8 327 SX Natalie Hayward 04.13.18 16 04.32.02 17 08.45.20 2

142 9 326 SX Heidi Nieuwoudt 04.13.19 17 04.32.03 18 08.45.22 2

143 12 328 SM Francois Knoetze 04.15.09 131 04.30.35 119 08.45.44 2

144 3 309 SW Enge Knoetze 04.16.41 19 04.30.34 16 08.47.15 2

145 51 313 VM Pieter Potgieter 04.04.50 110 04.44.57 143 08.49.47 2

146 52 20 VM Jacques Herselman 04.08.00 117 04.42.18 138 08.50.18 2

147 7 223 GM Theo Barnard 04.10.22 123 04.42.00 136 08.52.22 2

148 32 282 MM Francois Swanepoel 04.05.07 111 04.48.09 149 08.53.16 2

149 33 34 MM Christo Lourens 04.15.14 132 04.40.13 132 08.55.27 2

150 7 84 VW Inge Kirsten 04.15.29 18 04.40.08 20 08.55.37 2

151 34 71 MM Herman Bohmer 04.15.28 133 04.40.11 131 08.55.39 2

152 53 36 VM Jaco Kruger 04.15.52 134 04.40.14 133 08.56.06 2

153 54 140 VM Philipp Krapf 04.14.05 129 04.42.22 140 08.56.27 2

154 28 82 SV Charl Holtman 04.15.55 135 04.42.03 137 08.57.58 2

155 4 320 SW Jessie Van Rooyen 04.18.26 20 04.39.49 19 08.58.15 2

156 55 273 VM Chris Conradie 04.18.16 137 04.40.23 134 08.58.39 2

157 56 17 VM Leon Nel 04.28.30 145 04.33.07 122 09.01.37 2
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158 29 280 SV Hanno Botha 04.13.12 126 04.50.54 155 09.04.06 2

159 30 195 SV Braam Classsen 04.13.40 127 04.50.49 154 09.04.29 2

160 57 80 VM Michael Birch 04.13.41 128 04.50.49 153 09.04.30 2

161 8 151 VW Noeleen Vermaak 04.22.16 22 04.42.53 21 09.05.09 2

162 58 300 VM Riaan Van Deventer 04.22.36 139 04.48.27 151 09.11.03 2

163 1 179 MW Judith Geldenhuys 04.19.51 21 04.52.43 24 09.12.34 2

164 59 145 VM Leon Kotting 04.28.24 142 04.45.03 145 09.13.27 2

165 60 144 VM Keith Chapman 04.28.24 143 04.45.03 144 09.13.27 2

166 8 105 GM Johan Nicol 04.32.17 151 04.42.19 139 09.14.36 2

167 35 104 MM Harold Basson 04.27.24 141 04.47.17 147 09.14.41 2

168 36 232 MM George Bester 04.34.35 152 04.40.24 135 09.14.59 2

169 37 256 MM Dewald Scholtz 04.29.54 148 04.47.17 148 09.17.11 2

170 10 57 SX Ilse Nel 04.33.30 24 04.43.51 22 09.17.21 2

171 31 270 SV James Lamprecht 04.34.39 153 04.43.40 141 09.18.19 2

172 38 75 MM Meyer De Waal 04.40.32 163 04.38.20 128 09.18.52 2

173 39 281 MM Frederik Groenewald 04.22.11 138 04.58.45 166 09.20.56 2

174 5 60 SW Annerie Du Plessis 04.29.53 23 04.51.38 23 09.21.31 2

175 40 29 MM Edward Erda 04.35.01 157 04.50.15 152 09.25.16 2

176 61 93 VM Jacques Herselman 04.56.08 179 04.30.15 118 09.26.23 2

177 32 189 SV Stuart Geldenhuys 04.29.33 146 04.57.55 160 09.27.28 2

178 33 190 SV Justin Broadley 04.29.35 147 04.57.55 161 09.27.30 2

179 41 22 MM Stephen Drew 04.27.02 140 05.05.24 172 09.32.26 2

180 34 62 SV Petri Maree 04.44.54 167 04.52.58 157 09.37.52 2

181 13 178 SM Rudi Van Wyk 05.25.08 204 04.12.56 99 09.38.04 2

182 42 28 MM Steve Cilliers 04.40.32 164 04.57.40 159 09.38.12 2

183 35 205 SV Willem Kitshoff 04.52.08 171 04.48.23 150 09.40.31 2

184 43 101 MM Paul Goedhart 04.38.36 159 05.04.15 170 09.42.51 2

185 44 137 MM Andries Grobler 04.38.38 160 05.04.18 171 09.42.56 2

186 11 311 SX Inke Scholtz 04.37.33 26 05.05.24 25 09.42.57 2

187 2 269 MW Maresa Maree 04.34.00 25 05.10.30 28 09.44.30 2

188 36 59 SV Michael Victor 04.48.04 168 05.00.13 167 09.48.17 2

189 14 43 SM Franco Barnard 04.48.10 169 05.00.13 168 09.48.23 2

190 45 21 MM Simon Hough 04.40.12 161 05.09.14 177 09.49.26 2

191 46 286 MM M Childes 04.40.12 162 05.09.14 178 09.49.26 2

192 62 210 VM Wayne Gibson 04.57.38 180 04.52.53 156 09.50.31 2

193 63 307 VM Lucas De Kock 04.52.56 172 04.58.24 163 09.51.20 2

194 37 312 SV Francois Haasbroek 04.52.59 173 04.58.23 162 09.51.22 2

195 47 308 MM Izak Ludik 04.53.18 175 04.58.25 164 09.51.43 2

196 48 276 MM Barend Jordaan 04.26.31 146 05.25.48 193 09.52.19 2

197 15 185 SM Philip Piek 05.25.04 203 04.27.33 114 09.52.37 2

198 38 64 SV Chris Bisschoff 04.59.50 182 04.54.36 158 09.54.26 2

199 39 206 SV Jaco Nieuwoudt 04.54.38 177 05.02.37 169 09.57.15 2

200 49 68 MM Nicolaas Hendriks 04.32.11 150 05.25.41 190 09.57.52 2

201 16 182 SM Jacobus Van Schalkwyk 05.00.11 183 04.58.27 165 09.58.38 2

202 50 272 MM Alwyn Burger 04.44.36 166 05.14.03 180 09.58.39 2

203 51 164 MM Werner Van Der Merwe 04.34.41 154 05.25.42 191 10.00.23 2

204 40 204 SV J C Badenhorst 04.42.30 165 05.19.16 184 10.01.46 2
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205 12 198 SX Maryka Burger 04.52.05 28 05.09.59 27 10.02.04 2

206 9 200 VW Rene Janse Van Rensburg 04.41.53 27 05.20.17 29 10.02.10 2

207 64 196 VM Johannes Gous 04.53.15 174 05.09.59 179 10.03.14 2

208 10 199 VW Nelene Gous 04.53.17 30 05.09.59 26 10.03.16 2

209 52 18 MM Gerald De Kock 04.58.08 181 05.08.37 176 10.06.45 2

210 17 176 SM Japie Schoeman 05.30.35 209 04.43.40 142 10.14.15 2

211 18 226 SM Daniel Czech 05.01.35 186 05.14.41 181 10.16.16 2

212 53 225 MM Konrad Czech 05.01.35 187 05.14.41 182 10.16.16 2

213 41 207 SV Lammie Van Staden 04.51.17 170 05.25.45 192 10.17.02 2

214 42 259 SV Marius Meyer 04.53.19 176 05.26.09 194 10.19.28 2

215 54 230 MM Reinard Michau 05.01.28 184 05.19.25 185 10.20.53 2

216 55 224 MM Allen Liversage 05.01.29 185 05.19.27 186 10.20.56 2

217 43 220 SV Petrus Moolman 04.56.02 178 05.28.21 195 10.24.23 2

218 56 246 MM Rian Briedenhann 05.08.24 192 05.16.04 183 10.24.28 2

219 11 26 VW Theresa Doult 04.52.55 29 05.33.15 32 10.26.10 2

220 9 219 GM Maritz Van Heerden 05.02.32 188 05.24.37 187 10.27.09 2

221 57 217 MM Braam Louw 05.02.35 189 05.24.39 188 10.27.14 2

222 3 16 MW Sue Stroh 05.05.50 31 05.22.59 30 10.28.49 2

223 44 88 SV Craig Moss 05.27.50 205 05.07.51 174 10.35.41 2

224 45 153 SV Sascha Stofberg 05.27.50 206 05.07.52 175 10.35.42 2

225 58 255 MM Gregory Deans 05.05.46 190 05.30.52 199 10.36.38 2

226 59 215 MM Spiro Mitchell 05.05.50 191 05.30.52 198 10.36.42 2

227 65 15 VM Elroy Saayman 05.32.13 212 05.07.01 173 10.39.14 2

228 66 175 VM Matthys Van Tonder 05.14.06 193 05.28.23 196 10.42.29 2

229 10 227 GM Jacques Le Roux 05.17.39 199 05.28.26 197 10.46.05 2

230 67 152 VM Albert De Bruijn 05.16.47 195 05.32.25 200 10.49.12 2

231 12 154 VW Anlie De Bruijn 05.16.54 33 05.32.24 31 10.49.18 2

232 13 92 VW Antoinette Herselman 05.12.13 32 05.40.21 33 10.52.34 2

233 68 78 VM Wayne Beattie 05.32.33 213 05.24.40 189 10.57.13 2

234 69 316 VM Wouter Crous 05.23.25 202 05.36.08 201 10.59.33 2

235 60 52 MM Salomon Maarschalk 05.16.17 194 05.45.28 203 11.01.45 2

236 70 53 VM Johan Lombaard 05.17.01 196 05.54.07 208 11.11.08 2

237 71 54 VM Richard Kemp 05.17.01 197 05.54.08 209 11.11.09 2

238 46 40 SV Julian Harrison 05.30.54 210 05.42.08 202 11.13.02 2

239 72 251 VM Johan Coetzee 05.19.02 200 06.02.59 213 11.22.01 2

240 6 254 SW Daphne Barnicoat 05.22.47 34 06.01.09 34 11.23.56 2

241 73 156 VM Marc Lagesse 05.22.51 201 06.01.10 210 11.24.01 2

242 47 98 SV Willem Le Roux 05.34.39 215 05.49.41 205 11.24.20 2

243 74 218 VM Cornelius Coetzer 05.28.28 207 06.08.38 215 11.37.06 2

244 61 148 MM Wayne Pieterse 05.30.03 208 06.08.40 216 11.38.43 2

245 75 8 VM Mark Wentzel 05.37.55 217 06.02.18 211 11.40.13 2

246 62 10 MM Mark Le Roux 05.37.55 216 06.02.18 212 11.40.13 2

247 48 77 SV Ferdie Ungerer 05.50.24 225 05.52.19 206 11.42.43 2

248 49 74 SV Eon De Kock 05.50.25 226 05.52.19 207 11.42.44 2

249 50 33 SV Pieter Klynsmith 05.48.06 222 06.05.03 214 11.53.09 2

250 76 240 VM Francois Jordaan 05.43.00 219 06.18.03 218 12.01.03 2

251 51 87 SV Dirk Du Toit 05.48.26 224 06.15.01 217 12.03.27 2
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252 19 177 SM Jaco Van Schalkwyk 05.48.25 223 06.18.10 219 12.06.35 2

253 77 188 VM Ben Labuschagne 06.28.44 229 05.45.41 204 12.14.25 2

254 52 231 SV Tommy Muller 05.47.32 220 06.33.19 221 12.20.51 2

255 53 235 SV Heinrich Barnard 05.47.35 221 06.33.19 222 12.20.54 2

256 11 243 GM Philip Boardman 06.00.28 227 06.35.37 223 12.36.05 2

257 78 203 VM Gideon Vermeulen 06.02.00 228 06.54.00 225 12.56.00 2

258 20 249 SM Johannes Zwiegers 07.13.54 232 06.24.37 220 13.38.31 2

259 7 250 SW Marisan Hendriks 07.14.11 38 06.45.50 35 14.00.01 2

260 21 248 SM Danieel Hendriks 07.14.08 233 06.46.21 224 14.00.29 2

261 8 247 SW Catherine Zwiegers 07.13.55 37 07.29.03 36 14.42.58 2

262 13 39 SX Letitia Swartz 07.39.14 39 07.33.36 37 15.12.50 2

263 14 47 VW Nelmarie Human 07.09.32 36 08.08.14 38 15.17.46 2

264 79 48 VM Morne Victor 07.09.32 231 08.08.14 226 15.17.46 2

Group All Cat Race No. Cat Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs

Out-of-Race - - - - 91 OR Jean Nortier 04.42.15 28 04.42.15 1

- - - - 301 OR Lillian Van Niekerk 05.54.31 35 05.54.31 1

- - - - 65 OR Riaan Cronje 03.31.36 56 03.31.36 1

- - - - 222 OR Rudolph Ferreira 04.06.50 115 04.06.50 1

- - - - 216 OR Deon Bekker 05.17.38 198 05.17.38 1

- - - - 162 OR Hermias Hendrikse 05.31.27 211 05.31.27 1

- - - - 72 OR Dawid Rossouw 05.33.19 214 05.33.19 1

- - - - 252 OR Hugo Carinus 05.41.28 218 05.41.28 1

- - - - 245 OR Bert Van Den Raad 06.28.54 230 06.28.54 1

Overall      

Allcomers

For more info, and any queries, please contact > > > great-time @ iafrica.com


